WILLOWWOODCO.COM
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha® Silicone Liners
TIP
If the limb circumferences fall
into the range of both the
Medium Plus 2 and the Large 1:
• choose Medium Plus 2 if the
distal end is bony and tapered
• choose Large 1 if the distal end
is broad and cylindrical
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Alpha Silicone Liners.
PROFILE
SIZING GUIDE
ITEM NUMBERS
RETROFITTING
Patients wearing Alpha Hybrid Liners with a
progressive profile may be retrofit with Alpha
Silicone Liners with a progressive profile in the
same base size (Medium Plus to Medium Plus,
or Large to Large).
Hybrid Gel
Silicone
Silicone
Hybrid Gel
*A Medium Plus 3 size is available upon
request to retrofit patients that are near
the upper limit of the Alpha Hybrid Liner
Medium Plus size range.
S
ilico
n
e
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
  L5673 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY 12 months from date of invoice
TRIAL PERIOD  30 days from date of invoice
Size Item # Item #
Medium 1 S352-6590-1 S350-6590-1
Medium 2 S352-6590-2 S350-6590-2
Medium Plus 1 S352-6594-1 S350-6594-1
Medium Plus 2 S352-6594-2 S350-6594-2
Medium Plus 3 S352-6594-3 S350-6594-3
Large 1 S352-6596-1 S350-6596-1
Large 2 S352-6596-2 S350-6596-2
Large Plus S352-6598-1 S350-6598-1
Extra Large S352-6597-1 S350-6597-1
Locking             Cushion
9.4 cm
(3.71 in)
7.5 cm
(2.96 in)
Large Medium Plus
For liners with a progressive profile, the size of the
accordion distal umbrella changes with the size of
the liner.
Progressive Liner Profile
2.5 mm proximal
A
nterio
r P
o
st
er
io
r
2.5 mm posterior
for knee flexion
9 mm distal
6 mm tibal
crest pad
Progressive Profile (Silicone) Size Chart
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
Medium 2 Medium Plus 1 Medium Plus 2 Large 1 Large 2Medium 1
Medium 2 Medium Plus 1 Medium Plus 2 Large 1 Large 2Medium 1
29 - 44 cm
(11.5 - 17 in)
26 - 44 cm
(10 - 17 in)
30 - 54 cm
(12 - 21 in)
33 - 54 cm
(13 - 21 in)
36 - 64 cm
(14 - 25 in)
33 - 64 cm
(13 - 25 in)
24 - 29 cm
(9.5 - 11.5 in)
20 - 24 cm
(8 - 9.5 in)
20 - 24 cm
(8 - 9.5 in)
24 - 29 cm
(9.5 - 11.5 in)
32 - 36 cm
(12.5 - 14 in)
28 - 32 cm
(11 - 12.5 in)
Large Plus Extra Large
Large Plus Extra Large
Part Numbers
Locking
Cushion
S352-6590-1
S350-6590-1
S352-6590-2
S350-6590-2
S352-6594-1
S350-6594-1
S352-6594-2
S350-6594-2
S352-6596-1
S350-6596-1
S352-6596-2
S350-6596-2
S352-6598-1
S350-6598-1
S352-6597-1
S350-6597-1
41 - 80 cm
(16 - 31.5 in)
32 - 39 cm
(12.5 - 15.5 in)
46 - 90 cm
(18 - 35.5 in)
37 - 45 cm
(14.5 - 18 in)